No
peuen
Typbl

175
382

1P
Mp

Mp

HanmeHoBaHUE

3aBTpak
Kawa mMono4yHas n3 puca n niweHa
Kakao ¢ MONOKOM
Xneb pabuHyLwkKa
MorypT B 6aHKe
Il SABTPAK

KoHauTepcKoe nsgenune

Ifl,l/lpeKTopa-m KOJIbl

YTBEPXOAIO:

MEHHKO HA 15.01024 r.

(7-11 neT)

Boixog benku
(rp.)

200 5,79
200 3,54

22 1,76

95 3
lwrt 5,65

P28 n . B Kopuaxnukosa
'@ gAY
m VO¥
3‘I'IH9«rtr#
Xupbl Yrnes OHepreTnyeckas
0fbl LeHHOCTb(KKan)
10,65 31,89 248
3,43 23,82 140
0,44 11,66 57
2,4 14,3 130
8,32 17,19 166

CTtonmocTb

23,08
17,09
1,66
22,80

13,67



No
peuen
TYpbl

175
382

Mp
e

HanmeHoBaHUe

3aBTpak

Kawa Mono4yHas U3 puca u niieHa
Kakao ¢ MO/TOKOM

Xneb pabuHyLwWwkKa

MorypT B 6aHKe

HEPX QAIO
1KO/bI

__W.B.KopuyaxHnkosa

\TUER!

MEHKO HA 15.01.24 . .
(12 neT n cTapLue)

Boixopg

(rp-)

250
200

60
95

Benku

6,76
3,54
4,8
3

XKXnpbl

12,34
3,43
1,2
2,4

Yrnes
oAbl

47,03
23,82
31,8
14,3

OHepreTmnyeckas
LeHHoCTb(KKan)

326
140

156
130

CTtonmocTb

26,57
17,09
4,46

22,80



